UITSLAG AFD.6

KPL CPL

3
11
14
15
18
19
20
21
23
25

29
30

RECAPITULATIE POELES DD : 160618 BESTEMMING :

VERG  DUI DEEL ---POELE 1:5--------—----————-
VEN NEM 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500

1207 13 2

1210 10 2

1211 24 4

1248 27 4

TOT. 74 12
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12
13
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17
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19
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Dirk&Elitsa veldhuis

R. Timmermans

Dirk&Elitsa veldhuis
Dirk&Elitsa veldhuis

J.F. van Pareen
w. Klaverstijn sr.

Dirk&Elitsa veldhuis

J.F. van Pareen
Comb vd Burg
H. v. Duijkeren

Comb vd Burg
w. Klaverstijn sr.
J.F. van Pareen

Ph. Giele &G.

J. piels

Lof

v. Duijkeren

Klaverstijn sr.
.F. van Pareen

Bouwer

CC 5A VANUIT St. Vincent

PLAATS

Amsterdam
Schellingwoude
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam Noor
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam Noor
Amsterdam

Den Ilp

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam Noor
Durgerdam
Amsterdam

Den Ilp
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam Noor

MET 74 DUIVEN OP 16/06/18 OM 14.15 UUR

VER.
1207 1074.108
1211 1077.628
1207 02
1207 03
1248 1078.009
1210 1073.124
1207 04
1248 02
1211 1077.528
1248 1082.304
1211 02
1210 02
1248 03
1207 1079.434
1211 1078.586
1248 02
1248 1077.651
1210 03
1248 04
St. Vvincent
1:10 1:25
50 100

AFSTAND AD/PR

09/04
08/01
09
09
05/02
08/02

GET RINGNUMM.

01 5.1558745
02 3.1077383
07 5.1558822
02 5.1558866
01 1.1576464
04 5.1556016
04 5.1551413
04 5.1563771
05 3.1077794
07 5.1562601
04 3.1077097
06 6.1390197
05 4.1808559
01 5.1553434
02 4.1806814
01 6.1398474
01 5.1563822
08 1.1565759
03 5.1563735
CcC 5A (S)

HWH SP1 SP2 sSP3 S2

50 100 10 10 25

50 50

V ZUIV.

v 11

12.
12.
v 12.
13.
13.
v 13.
13.
13.
v 13.

v 13.
v 13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
v 14.
14.

s3
50

.47.
20.
42.
.25
.05
.04
.22
.38
.02
.12

sS4
50

TYD MET./MIN

34
42
05

1173.
1135.
1107.
1100.
1091.
1082.
1074.
1074.
1070.
1067.

1058.
1058.
1041.
1037.
1033.
1031.
1027.
1023.
1017.

S-AA-A24-BLAD 1

162
899
233
051
007
797
789
104
002
151

267
186
922
269
607
191
051
843
516

KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

687.
593.
562.
468.
437.
406.
375.
312.
250.

125.
93.

INSULINDEPOST
POSTILJION

DE NIEUWE BRUG
ONS GENOEGEN

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



